
2/22/2010

Town of Billerica, Massachusetts

Police Department

Adult Arrest Log

02/14/2010  -to- 02/21/2010

02/15/2010

HOME:  48 GEORGE BROWN ST     BILLERICA, MA

ROLINSON, DONALD M     29     MALE

LICENSE SUS/REV, OP MV SUBQ OFF.

UNREGISTERED MOTOR VEHICLE c90 §9

Arrest Date and Charges:

02/16/2010

HOME:  19 BUTTERFIELD ST     LOWELL, MA

KHUT, THY     38     MALE

LICENSE SUSPENDED, OP MV WITH c90 §23

IDENTIFY SELF, MV OPERATOR REFUSE c90 §25

Arrest Date and Charges:

02/16/2010

HOME:  52A SACHEM ST     BILLERICA, MA

MACDOUGALL, DANIEL F     45     MALE

OUI-LIQUOR OR .08%, 2ND OFFENSE c90 §24(1)(a)(1)

MARKED LANES VIOLATION  c89 §4A

Arrest Date and Charges:

02/18/2010

HOME:  223 PASSACONAWAY DR     DRACUT, MA

HARMON, WILLIAM     28     MALE

WARRANT ARREST

Arrest Date and Charges:

02/20/2010

HOME:  36 BERNIER ST     LOWELL, MA

FROST, RYAN M     22     MALE

WARRANT ARREST

Arrest Date and Charges:

1


